	House Amendment NO
	Offered By
1	AMEND House Committee Substitute for House Bill No. 2125, Page 1, Section 103.185, Lines 5
2	and 6, by deleting said lines and inserting in lieu thereof the following:
3	
4	"a health care provider participating in the carrier's network or the amount the carrier is required to
5	pay under the carrier's policy for out-of-network covered benefits"; and
6	
7	Further amend said bill and section, Pages 2 and 3, Lines 49 through 67, by deleting all of said
8	lines; and
9	
10	Further amend said section by renumbering accordingly; and
11	
12	Further amend said bill and section, Page 3, Line 69, by deleting the word " <u>enrollees</u> " and inserting
13	in lieu thereof the words "health plan non-medicare primary members"; and
14 15	Further amend said bill, page, and section, Line 70, by inserting after the words "five years" the
15	words "and shall be implemented no later than the 2020 plan year"; and
17	words and shan be implemented no later than the 2020 plan year, and
17 18 19	Further amend said bill by amending the title, enacting clause, and intersectional references accordingly.